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Women / 2 / Younger
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Katie Peacock2007
Bayshore Elite

8.850 9.425 9.1008.800 36.175
3 2 4T 3 1 

1 

Alexis Boyle2001
Bayshore Elite

8.425 9.150 9.3508.900 35.825
6 4 3 1 2 

2 

Alexis Sweeney2008
Bayshore Elite

8.350 9.450 9.0009.000 35.800
8T 1 2 4 3 

3 

Julia Snodgrass2040
GymStars Modesto

8.350 9.200 9.1508.700 35.400
8T 3 6T 2 4 

4 

Olivia Rebhun2015
Davis Diamonds

8.900 8.675 8.7508.250 34.575
2 6 10 8 5 

5 

Gwen Hansen2028
GymJammers

8.350 8.650 8.9258.400 34.325
8T 7T 9 5 6 

6 

Kiera Taylor2018
Davis Diamonds

8.700 8.650 8.3508.600 34.300
4 7T 8 12 7 

7 

Ella Obegi2014
Davis Diamonds

7.900 9.025 8.3758.800 34.100
13 5 4T 11 8 

8 

Morgan Carlton2019
Flips USA

8.050 8.075 8.8509.050 34.025
11 13 1 7 9 

9 

Gionah Schlotthauer2039
GymStars Modesto

8.950 8.275 8.4508.000 33.675
1 12 13 10 10 

10 

Kimiko Ramirez2038
GymStars Modesto

8.600 8.300 8.6008.050 33.550
5 11 11T 9 11 

11 

Catherine Ochoa2005
Bayshore Elite

7.150 8.350 8.9008.700 33.100
14 10 6T 6 12 

12 

Tallulah Talbott2024
Flips USA

8.000 8.525 7.6758.050 32.250
12 9 11T 14 13 

13 

Claire Morris2043
Rock Solid

8.400 7.600 8.1007.900 32.000
7 14 14 13 14 

14 
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